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Big Worker of the Week 

 

 

Stars of the Week 

 

3C Eliza  

3P Hannah 

4C Thomas 

4L Julia 

WN Karl 

5S Maxim 

5T Harvey 

6G Tristan 

6S Ameliah 

3C Kieran 

3P Oscar 

4C Georgie 

4L Eoghan 

WN Lauren H 

5S Orlaith 

5T Sammy 

6G Alex M 

6S Alizah 

Friends of Moorlands Dates for your Diary 

The last Film Night raised a fabulous £342.09 thank you to all of you who supported this event and our FOM 

who organised the evening. What a great total!  

We have an exciting programme of events planed for the next few months so pop the following dates in your 

diary and look out for the flyers nearer the time. 

Thursday  29th November 5.30pm Make and Take Night 

Friday 1st February 7.30pm Fashion Show 

Wednesday 27th February 5.30pm Film Night 

Friday 26th April  7.30pm Race Night 

Did you know you can also be a member of the school lottery  for just £1 per week? One of our school 

community is guaranteed to win £15.90 and be in with the chance of winning the overall ‘School Lottery’ 

Jackpot of £25,000. For each £1  ticket sold school receives 40p back in funds for the PTA. 

Sign up now at https://www.yourschoollottery.co.uk and search for Moorlands Junior School and sign up where 

you see our logo. 

https://www.yourschoollottery.co.uk/play
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Dates for your diary 

Friday 19th October- finish for half term 

Tuesday 29th October: Back to school. 

Friday 2nd November—4L Assembly 

Monday 5th November 1.15pm  Soiree 

6th November—5T to Sale Grammar School Space and 

  Earth Workshop 

Friday 9th November –4C Assembly 

Friday 9th November—Open morning for Y1 parents  

  9am-11am 

Friday 9th November—Eco Council members to Portico 

   Library 

Wednesday 14th November– Y5 to Space talk and film 

Wednesday 14th November—Y3 to Dewa 

Thursday 15th November—9.10am Music Assembly 

 (Choir, orchestra and School Recorder Group) 

Monday 19th-Friday 23rd November—Science Week 

Monday 19th November—Sublime Science workshops 

   whole school 

Tuesday 20th Nove3mber—WN tree planting project 

Friday 23rd November– Own clothes day for chocolate 

   donations 

Friday 23rd November 2.30-3.30pm Open afternoon for 

  parents re Science Week 

Monday 26th November—Y5 to Jodrell Bank 

Thursday 29th November—FOM Make and Take Event 

Friday 30th November—3C Assembly 

Friday 7th December—5S Assembly 

Thursday 13th December—Own clothes Day for bottle 

donations 

Thursday 13th December –Christmas Lunch Day 

Friday 14th December—3P Assembly 

Friday 14th December –Waterside Father Christmas  

   production– Whole School 

 

 

Did you know? 

Moorlands has two Designated Safeguarding Leads they are 

Miss Kelly and Mrs Litten. 

 

Letters Home 

Y5 trip letters  

 Odeon Cinema 

 Jodrell Bank 

 Sale Grammar School 

Y4-Y6 Personal Data updates  

 

Half Term 

We finish today for a week and wish all our fami-

lies a happy and safe half term holiday. 

School opens again on Tuesday 30th October  at 

8.45am 

Harvest Festival  

Thank you to Y4 for a fabulous and lively Harvest Festival 

yesterday. It certainly left lots of us with much to think 

about and humming the tunes for the rest of the day. 

Wood Street are not collecting the harvest donations until 

after half term so there is still time to donate a tin, packet 

or toiletry to our collection. 

Friday 14th Christmas Fair -3.30pm-5pm 

Monday 17th December—Lower School Christmas Party 

Tuesday 18th December—Upper School Christmas Party 

Wednesday 19th December—9.30am Carol Concert 

Thursday 20th December—9.30am Carol Concert 

Thursday 20th December 3.30pm-Finish for Christmas 


